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Bimbadeen Estate - 

Stage 3 & 4 LAWSON STREET ST HELENS QLD 4650 15/10/2025 Emerging community zone - EC 87 86 1 0 349719

13-22, 48, 62-70, 78-

81, 89, 501-503 & 

999 999 on SP331849

OLD GYMPIE ROAD GUNDIAH QLD 4650 20/10/2025 Rural zone 2 2 0 0 349751 1 & 2 1/RP80890

1-3 MANCHESTER COURT DUNDOWRAN 

QLD 4655 3/10/2025 Low density residential zone 2 2 0 0 348921 1 and 2 1/RP889687

8 STRAITS OUTLOOK CRAIGNISH QLD 

4655 3/10/2025 Low density residential zone 3 3 0 0 287912 1,2 & 203

52/RP845449 & 

203/RP837201

Fraser Vista - Stage 2B MAHALO ROAD BOORAL QLD 4655 16/10/2025 Low density residential zone 11 9 1 1 355701

21-23, 54-59, 502 

and 800 800/SP348811

Girraween Estate – 

Stage 5C GIRRAWEEN WAY ELI WATERS QLD 4655 30/10/2025

Community facility zone - CF2,Limited 

development (constrained land) zone,Medium 

density residential zone,Open space zone 9 0 0 0 348808 24-27, 87-91 & 201 201/SP348807

Pinnacle - Stage 4

DOOLONG SOUTH ROAD WONDUNNA 

QLD 4655 24/11/2025 Emerging community zone - EC,Rural zone 28 28 0 0 353839

40-51, 96-101, 160-

168 & 500 500/SP328453

Bay Links Estate - Stage 

9 52-150 MARTIN STREET PIALBA QLD 4655 23/10/2025

Limited development (constrained land) 

zone,Low density residential zone 24 24 0 0 353827

73-83, 120-122, 128-

137 & 1001 1001/SP348817

34 SORRENSEN STREET TINANA QLD 4650 28/10/2025 Low density residential zone 2 2 0 0 358298 12 and 13 12/RP883994

84 EXETER STREET TORQUAY QLD 4655 3/12/2025 Low density residential zone 11 11 0 0 348931 1-11 6/RP35222
Bloom Hervey Bay - 

Stage 3 and 4 CHAPEL ROAD NIKENBAH QLD 4655 11/12/2025 Emerging community zone - EC 62 62 0 0 349644

301-324, 401-439 & 

999 999/SP351389

Dolphin Waters Stages 

9 - 11

BURRUM HEADS ROAD BURRUM HEADS 

QLD 4659 27/11/2025

Emerging community zone - EC,Rural 

zone,Sport and recreation zone 51 50 1 0 353830

132-177, 194-197 & 

203 203/348816

61 URANGAN STREET TORQUAY QLD 

4655 12/11/2025 Low density residential zone 2 2 0 0 348824 1 and 2 76/SP168407

22 RANKIN STREET POINT VERNON QLD 

4655 10/11/2025 Low density residential zone 2 2 0 0 342001 49 and 50 2/SP235169

1 HOCKLEY LANE URANGAN QLD 4655 19/11/2025 High density residential zone - HDR 2 2 0 0 359627 1 and 2 14/RP35353

The Glades - Stage 7

DOOLONG SOUTH ROAD WONDUNNA 

QLD 4655 17/12/2025 Low density residential zone,Open space zone 31 29 1 1 353829

102-123, 143-149, 

271,500 & 903 500/SP348821

2 CORAL AVENUE PACIFIC HAVEN QLD 

4659 10/12/2025 Rural residential zone 2 2 0 0 358303 1 & 2 Lot 92 RP172476

GIGOOMGAN ROAD GIGOOMGAN QLD 

4620 18/12/2025 Rural zone 2 2 0 0 355560 1 & 8 8 L37484

6-8 CARRICK WAY WONDUNNA QLD 4655 23/12/2025 Low density residential zone 2 2 0 0 348925 6 & 7 Lot 7 RP135369
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